2/3/2026

BONUSBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBAL

BONUSBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
8

N

a b wN e

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$150.00
$15.00

$165.00
$76.00

$76.00
$79.00
$47.00

$126.00
$118.75
$490.00
$263.75
$111.00

$10.00

$993.50

$1,360.50

Winners

$428.00
$2.00

$430.00
$5.00

$5.00
$90.00
$0.00

$90.00
$105.00
$545.80
$237.10
$28.00
$0.80

$916.70

$1,441.70

RB

Hold
($278.00)
$13.00

($265.00)
$71.00

$71.00
($11.00)
$47.00

$36.00
$13.75
($55.80)
$26.65
$83.00
$9.20

$76.80

($81.20)

Per centOfSales

11.03
1.10

12.13
5.59

5.59
581
345

9.26
8.73
36.02
19.39
8.16
0.74

73.02

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.92

1.00

0.75
0.78

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

WeightedAve
0.10

0.01

0.06

0.04
0.03

0.04
0.19
0.11
0.05
0.00

0.64



