

Spot Action Repor RB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BONUSBAL	4	\$150.00	\$428.00	(\$278.00)	11.03	0.93	0.10
	BONUSBAL	8	\$15.00	\$2.00	\$13.00	1.10	0.92	0.01
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$165.00	\$430.00	(\$265.00)	12.13		
	PENNY	8	\$76.00	\$5.00	\$71.00	5.59	1.00	0.06
PENNY	Totals:		\$76.00	\$5.00	\$71.00	5.59		
	Regular	1	\$79.00	\$90.00	(\$11.00)	5.81	0.75	0.04
	Regular	2	\$47.00	\$0.00	\$47.00	3.45	0.78	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$126.00	\$90.00	\$36.00	9.26		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$118.75	\$105.00	\$13.75	8.73	0.50	0.04
	SPOTLITE	2	\$490.00	\$545.80	(\$55.80)	36.02	0.53	0.19
	SPOTLITE	3	\$263.75	\$237.10	\$26.65	19.39	0.58	0.11
	SPOTLITE	4	\$111.00	\$28.00	\$83.00	8.16	0.56	0.05
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$0.80	\$9.20	0.74	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$993.50	\$916.70	\$76.80	73.02		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,360.50	\$1,441.70	(\$81.20)	100.00		0.64